臺北市立瑠公國中107學年度第一學期九年級第二次段考 
英文科 作答卷【以下題目請用黑色原子筆在作答卷上作答】共31分
                            九年____ 班 座號:____ 姓名:__________
一、文意字彙 (每題2分，共18分)
	38.
	39.
	40.
	41.
	42.

	

	
	
	
	

	43.
	44.
	45.
	46.
	

	

	
	
	
	



二、依提示改寫句子/合併句子 (每題2分，共6分) 
	47. (2%)
	

	48. (2%)
	


	49.
(2%)
	


三、翻譯題 (共7分) 
	50. (3%)
	

	51. (4%)
	



臺北市立瑠公國中107學年度第一學期九年級第二次段考 
英文科 解答卷【以下題目請用黑色原子筆在作答卷上作答】共31分
                            九年____ 班 座號:____ 姓名:__________
一、文意字彙 (每題2分，共18分)
	38.
	39.
	40.
	41.
	42.

	traffic
	north
	uniforms
	common
	decision

	43.
	44.
	45.
	46.
	

	convenience
	comfortable
	typhoon
	neighbor
	



二、依提示改寫句子/合併句子 (每題2分，共6分) 
	47. (2%)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]The food is too /delicious to miss.

	48. (2%)
	The water is not clean /enough to drink. 


	49.
(2%)
	Do you know if /we will get a day off tomorrow?


三、翻譯題 (共7分) 
	50. (3%)
	We should communicate with our parents more to understand each other better. 

	51. (4%)
	This problem is too difficult/hard to be solved/worked out, so please tell me what to do/ what I should/can do.
This problem is so difficult/hard that I can’t solve it/ work it out, so please tell me what to do/ what I should/can do. 



